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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
SC Wfr. München 29 20 18 6 6 2 2 0 0 0
SG Stadtwerke München 27 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
SC Prinz Eugen München 17 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV Lohhof 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TSV Erding 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 7 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TSV 1847 Weilheim 6 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Exathlon Sport Club München 2008 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DJK Sportbund München 5 1 4 3 2 3 1 0 0 0
SSG Neptun Germering 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TSV 1862 Bad Reichenhall 4 3 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0
SSG Bad Reichenhall im BGL e.V. 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TuS Traunreut 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TSV - Eintracht Karlsfeld 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SG Oberland Penzberg 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2 4 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
SV Grafing-Ebersberg 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Post SV Leipzig e.V. 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV Dachau 1925 e.V. 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TSV 1860 Mühldorf 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
Gesamt 155 62 35 21 14 9 4 0 0 0

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
SC Wfr. München 29 20 16 6 6 2 2 0 0 0
SC Prinz Eugen München 5 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 4 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TSV 1862 Bad Reichenhall 4 3 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0
SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2 4 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
SSG Bad Reichenhall im BGL e.V. 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DJK Sportbund München 2 0 4 3 2 3 1 0 0 0
SV Dachau 1925 e.V. 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Post SV Leipzig e.V. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SG Oberland Penzberg 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV Grafing-Ebersberg 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TSV 1847 Weilheim 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
TuS Traunreut 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TSV 1860 Mühldorf 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gesamt 53 40 28 17 12 9 4 0 0 0

Medaillenspiegel - Altersklassenwertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
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noch Medaillenspiegel - Altersklassenwertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
SG Stadtwerke München 27 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
SC Prinz Eugen München 9 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV Lohhof 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TSV Erding 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TSV 1847 Weilheim 6 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Exathlon Sport Club München 2008 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SSG Neptun Germering 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TuS Traunreut 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TSV - Eintracht Karlsfeld 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DJK Sportbund München 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SG Oberland Penzberg 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV Grafing-Ebersberg 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SSG Bad Reichenhall im BGL e.V. 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Post SV Leipzig e.V. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SC Wfr. München 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gesamt 99 22 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0


